DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE,

DEEKSHABHOOMI, NAGPUR.

Total number of students who have given feedback = 610
Q. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4) 85t0100% 3) 70t0 84 % 2) 55 to 69% 1) 30 to 54 % 0) below 30%

Percentage

1.94_ 0.83

~ 3 ¥ 85 to 100 %
\ 70 to 84 %
¥ 55 to 69%

®30to54 %

™ below 30%




Q.2. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?

4) Thoroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won’t teach at all

Percentage

¥ Thoroughly

* Satisfactorily

® Poorly

¥ Indifferently

® Won't teach at all




Q. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4) Always effective 3) Sometimes effective 2 ) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally
ineffective 0) Very poor communication

M Always effective

M Sometimes effective

L Just satisfactorily

H Generally ineffective

i Very poor communication




Q. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ?

4) Excellent 3) Very good 2 ) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor

Percentage

1.32

* Excellent
= Very good
* Good

® Fair

Poor




Q. 5. Did the teacher use any ICT method in his/her teaching?

4) Always 3) Most times 2 ) Some times 1) Rarely 0) Never

Percentage

17.09

* Always
¥ Most times

® Some times

* Rarely

™ Never




Q. 6. What percentage of teacher use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

4) Above 90% 3) 70t0 89 % 2 ) 50 to 69% 1) 30 to 49 % 0) below 29%

i Above 90%
M70to 89 %
L4 50 to 69%

i 30to 49 %
id below 29%




Q. 7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

4) Always fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair

2.45
/"\

M Always fair

M Usually fair

i Sometimes unfair
M Usually unfair

M Unfair




Q. 8. Was your performance in assighments evaluated and returned to you?

4) Every time 3) Usually 2) Occasionally/sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

Percentage

¥ Every time

* Usually

™ Occasionally/sometimes

¥ Rarely

® Never




Q. 9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, filed visit opportunities for students?

4) Regularly 3) Often2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

LI Regularly

1 Often

H Sometimes

Rarely

Ll Never

Note:

1. The Data Analysis has been done by Department of Statistics and Graphical
Representation is made by Department of Computer Science.

2. This Report Represents the SSS done through hard copies and another SSS
done online shall be represented in another complementary report which is
also uploaded.




